
Score Championship

CARIBBEAN

Network Air Date (EST)
Start Time 

(EST)
End Time 

(EST) EP Name
ESPN CARIBBEAN Thu 11/24/2016 8:00 PM 9:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN CARIBBEAN Fri 11/25/2016 2:00 AM 3:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN CARIBBEAN Tue 11/29/2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM SCORE San Felipe

ESPN CARIBBEAN Tue 12/6/2016 8:00 PM 9:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN CARIBBEAN Tue 12/13/2016 4:00 PM 5:00 PM SCORE Baja 500

ESPN CARIBBEAN Sat 12/10/2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN2 CARIBBEAN Thu 12/15/2016 9:00 PM 10:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN CARIBBEAN Wed 12/21/2016 12:00 AM 1:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge

MEXICO and CENTRAL AMERICA

Network Air Date (EST)
Start Time 

(EST)
End Time 

(EST) EP Name
ESPN Dos Mon 12/5/2016 7:00 PM 8:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN Dos Mon 1/23/2017 8:00 PM 9:00 PM SCORE San Felipe

ESPN Dos Tue 12/6/2016 7:00 PM 8:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN Dos Mon 1/23/2017 9:00 PM 10:00 PM SCORE Baja 500

ESPN Dos Mon 12/12/2016 7:00 PM 8:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN Dos Thu 1/5/2017 7:00 PM 8:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beacht Desert Challenge
ESPN Dos Tue 1/24/2017 4:00 AM 5:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge

SOUTH AMERICA

Network Air Date (EST)
Start Time 

(EST)
End Time 

(EST) EP Name
ESPN+ Fri 12/2/2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN+ Sat 12/3/2016 2:00 AM 3:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN3 Sat 12/3/2016 3:00 AM 4:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN+ Sat 12/3/2016 1:00 PM 2:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN+ Mon 12/5/2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN3 Wed 12/7/2016 1:00 AM 2:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN3 Tue 12/13/2016 2:00 PM 3:00 PM SCORE San Felipe

ESPN3 Wed 12/7/2016 2:00 AM 3:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Fri 12/9/2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Sat 12/10/2016 12:00 AM 1:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Mon 12/12/2016 2:00 PM 3:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN3 Tue 12/13/2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Tue 12/13/2016 6:00 PM 7:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Thu 12/15/2016 1:00 AM 2:00 AM SCORE Baja 500

ESPN+ Thu 12/15/2016 9:00 PM 10:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN+ Thu 12/15/2016 11:30 PM 12:30 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN3 Fri 12/16/2016 3:00 AM 4:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN+ Fri 12/16/2016 5:00 PM 6:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN+ Sat 12/17/2016 12:00 AM 1:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge

BRAZIL

Network Air Date (EST)
Start Time 

(EST)
End Time 

(EST) EP Name
ESPN+ Wed 11/30/2016 12:30 PM 1:30 PM Off-Road: SCORE San Felipe
ESPN Fri 12/2/2016 8:30 AM 9:30 AM Off-Road: SCORE San Felipe

ESPN+ Wed 12/7/2016 1:00 PM 2:00 PM Off-Road: SCORE Baja 500
ESPN Thu 12/8/2016 11:30 PM 12:30 AM Off-Road: SCORE Baja 500
ESPN+ Fri 12/9/2016 8:00 AM 9:00 AM Off-Road: SCORE Baja 500

ESPN+ Thu 12/15/2016 8:30 AM 9:30 AM Off-Road: SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN+ Fri 12/16/2016 10:30 PM 11:30 PM Off-Road: SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge



ESPN Fri 12/23/2016 8:30 AM 9:30 AM Off-Road: SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge

OCEANIA Australia and New Zealand

Network Air Date (EST)
Start Time 

(EST)
End Time 

(EST) EP Name
ESPN Tue 12/6/2016 1:00 AM 2:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN2 Tue 12/6/2016 2:30 PM 3:30 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN2 Sun 12/18/2016 2:00 PM 3:00 PM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN2 Sat 1/14/2017 8:00 AM 9:00 AM SCORE San Felipe
ESPN2 Sat 2/11/2017 10:00 AM 11:00 AM SCORE San Felipe

ESPN Tue 12/6/2016 7:00 AM 8:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN2 Tue 12/6/2016 3:30 PM 4:30 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN2 Sun 12/11/2016 11:00 PM 12:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN Tue 12/13/2016 1:00 AM 2:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN2 Sun 12/18/2016 3:00 PM 4:00 PM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN2 Sat 1/14/2017 7:00 AM 8:00 AM SCORE Baja 500
ESPN2 Sat 2/18/2017 10:00 AM 11:00 AM SCORE Baja 500

ESPN2 Mon 12/12/2016 12:00 AM 1:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN Tue 12/13/2016 2:00 AM 3:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN Mon 12/19/2016 6:00 AM 7:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN Fri 12/30/2016 11:00 AM 12:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN Sat 1/14/2017 2:00 AM 3:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN2 Sat 1/14/2017 10:00 AM 11:00 AM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge
ESPN2 Mon 1/23/2017 1:00 PM 2:00 PM SCORE Rosarito Beach Desert Challenge


